31 Mayis 2021 Pazartesi

7. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

GANYAN(6) :1,75 4, IKILI(3/6) 3,65 , SIRALI IKILi(6/3) :5,25 £, UCLU BAHIS(6/3/1) 2,97 4, PLASE(3) :1,75 +, PLASE(6) :1,40 £, PLASE iKILi(1/3) 2,60 t, PLASE IKIiLi(1/6) 2,20 +, PLASE
IKILI(3/6) 2,90 b, 6. CIFTE(6/6) :11,05

At ismi
DOSTBAGI(6)

ZERAFETLI(3)
ERDOGDU(1)
GUNSALAR(4)
ASIL YUMRUK(5)
MALATYAGULU(8)
SON PARILTI(11)
BABAIRFAN(2)
KARABEY YILDIZ(9)
UCAUCA(7)
UGURCANIM(10)

Yas
4yaa

4ykk
4yka
4yka
4dyka
4ydk
4yda
4yaa
4yka
4yaa

4yka

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 4/DHOW
1.)54.000 b 2.)21.600 b
1)9.315¢ 2)3726t
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

KAIZBERT (RU) - ELIFKIZ 55 O.GOKCE
BILGIN- BAHTISER 56 N.SEN
HZLITAY - MAHARET 56 G.OZCELIK
YAKUPBEY - TANNLR 55 TYILDIZ
ASILZADE - GULMAHDE 54 HKETVE
OZDURAN - AKSU 52 BMMRIK
BILGIN- TEKKALE 54 S.TIRPAN
YAKUPBEY - SONNEFES 55 F.ARSLAN
TURBO- EZGICAN 53 F.KARAKURT
KAIZBERT (RU) - SONGULHATUN 54 . DINAR
PIRLER - KZIMBERVAN 54 SIPEK

Sahip
SAD. AKCA

H. TAR. DIKENCIK
DiL. BURAN

MEH. KAPLAN

S. CEMGUNAL
BOZ BAG

ONU. TURKER
SEY.ALTIN

SEV. KARACA
GUR. GUNGOR

SEV. KARACA

58 kg,

3.10.800 ¢
3)1.863 ¢

Antrenérii
YKARAKUCUK

MOzGUL
SAB.ARSLAN
MEH.ARSLAN
MGUNDUZELI
S.AYDEMR
MOzGUL
GALTIN
MTURKOGLU
G.GUNGOR

MTURKOGLU

Derece

1.29.38

1.29.58

1.29.72

1.30.52

1.31.02

1.31.12

1.31.71

1.36.47

1.36.57

1.36.78

1.37.23

Bursa Hipdromu (15. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum
4)5400 &
4)9324
Gny AGF St Fark
175 4623(1) 4 1Boy
385 18992) 3 1Boy
710 1255@) 9 4Boy
350 13933) 5 3Boy
2810 164(6) 11
4005 089(10) 6
3420 0989) 8
36,65 1.59(7) 10
3410 086(8) 7
2825 18() 1
3410 053@8) 2

G Gk,

2 Boy

HP
75

69

63

28

33

35

33

21



